Model selection for pallet conveyance

MBR  asani

Standard conditions:
eRoller diameter: 57 or 60.5 mm
el oad weight: 1000 kg or less
eTwo MBRs are used for one pallet
(MBR pitch < Pallet length + Conveyor roller pitch)

1) Tilting angle 2° ;;
el 6.5 m/min. 9 m/min.

or more

or more

1000

800
2.5-6.5 m/min.
57M8
(o))
500
5-14 m/min.
300
57M15
(60)
100
75
50
0

Please consult us for conveying speed and other details.
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The above recommendation is based on our test with plastic pallets.
Please note that the best suitable model depends on the material and bottom condition of the pallet.
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